
1535 BENT AVENUE, OSHKOSH, WI, 54901-2730
https://www.adashunjones.com

1535 BENT Avenue,
OSHKOSH, WI,
54901-2730

$234,900

Picturesque curb appeal, step onto the front entry of this well-maintained 1.5-story home
offering 3 bedrooms and 1.5 baths. Living room with built in entertainment area, and warm
up those cool nights with a new electric fireplace. Spacious kitchen with walk-in pantry,
updated smart gas range oven, refrigerator, and dishwasher. Patio doors lead to a...

Kris
Realty One Group Haven

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1074 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Sidewalk Features: Cable Available,Elect Built In-Not Frplc,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,One,Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
934

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 140

Tax Amount: 3049 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove, Microwave,
Dishwasher, Heater in Garage, ADT Security System,
Work Bench in Lower Level, Shelves in Lower Level

Exclusions: Sellers PP, Window
Treatments, Washer/Dryer, Chest
Freezer, Garage Work Bench & TV, LL
Press on Work Bench, LV TV, 1st Flr Bdrm
Computer Mounts

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x9 Main

Bedroom 2 14x10 Upper

Bedroom 3 14x10 Lower

Kitchen 13x8 Main

Living Room 16x12 Main

Dining Room 13x8 Main

Other Room 6x6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener,Heated Garage

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kris M Janasik Agent Email: kjanasik@gmail.com


